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Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

June 10, 1997
Report S applied by Auction

ASPARAGUS; 1.70-2.05 12 OZ.
BUNCH.

BEANS: GREEN 30iOO-SB.GO BU.
BROCCOLI: 4.75-6.25 12-14 CT.
CABBAGE; 6.75-10.50 BOX.
CAULIFLOWER: 6.25-9.00 12 CT.
LETTUCE: ICEBERG 6.50-9.50 12-16

CT., GREENLEAF AND REDLEAF
4.50-7.5012-16CT.. ROMAINE 4.75-7.00
12-16 CT.
PEAS: SUGAR AND SNAP

11.00-15.00 10LBS.; HULL 21.00-25.00
BU.

POTATOES: NEW 13.00-17.0014 BU.
RADISHES: 7.75-13.00 40 CT.

BUNCH.
RED BEETS: 11.00-14JO 15 CT.
RHUBARB: 15.00-25.00 IS LBS.
SPINACH: 6.00-8.00 1 1/9 BU.
SPRING ONIONS: 10.50-15.0040 CT.

BUNCH.
STRAWBERRIES: 17.00-23.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
TOMATOES: GREENHOUSE SM. TO

MED. 14.00-22.00 25 LBS., LARGE TO
EX. LARGE 23.00-28.50 25 LBS.:

HYDROPONIC 7.00-12.00 10 LBS.
ZUCCHINI: 8.00-18.00 14 BU.
YELLOW SQUASH: 11.24-14.50 14

BU.
NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS MON.,

TUBS., THURS. AND FRL, 9 A.M.

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
JUNE 11, 1997

ONIQNS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET YEL-

LOW JUMBO HIGHER. OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY. US4I ORGENERAL-
LY GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Granex GA 50 lb ctm jbo
15.00- Grano AZ 50 lb ikt jbo
10.00- 1.00moilly 10.50 CA 50 lb iks col
14.00 jbo 10.50-11.00moldy 10.50 «ome
10.00 few 12.00 oid cond 5.00 TX 50 lb
iki jbo 11.00-12.00 ipkr iz 11.00 White
NM 501 b iki jbo 17.00 TX 50 lb iki jbo
19.00 Red CA 25 lb iki jbo 10.00-11.00

few 11.00 med 8.00-9.00
—POTATOES: MARKET STEADY

US#l SZ A WASHED OR BRUSHED
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED Runet
Buibank ID bid 10 S-lb ski non sz A
7.25-7.50 moitly 7.50 50 lb ctni 60«
9.50-10.50 70» 8.50-10.00moitly 9.50 80*

WANTED
Farmers For I

Wklg Farmers Market
Port Chester, NY

Every Fri. 9 AM - 1 PM
June 27 - Oct. 24

To Sell Farm Grown Produce,
Bake Goods, Preserves...

For Further Info Call
Jane Webster

1-800-486-3569

8.50-9.50 moatly 9.009J0 tome 10.00
90i 1.25-9.00moctly ISO 100 i 7.50-8.50
moctly 8.00 NEW CROP Round Red AL
50 lb iki «z B 14.00-IS.OOAZ 50lb ctnc
12.00CA 50 lbctni 11.00 n B 16.00 FL
bid 105-lbikf IOJOSOIbckc 8.00-9.00«z
B 12.00-14.00 madly 14.00 cteamen
18.00 TX 50 lb ans fr cond 8.00-1000

Round White FL 50 lbck* 11.50-12.00NC
SO lb iki 11.0011.50 tz B 11.00-11JO
Leas White CA 50lb Gins 12.0013.00 10
oz min 13.00

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
June 10, 1997

Market supplied by auction.
ASPARAGUS: 1.25 LB.
BROCCOLI: 4JO Vi BU.
CUCUMBERS: 4.007.50 Vi BU.
ONIONS; 4.00 24 BUNCHES.
RADISHES: 4.00 Vi BU.
RHUBARB: .33-1.25 LB.
STRAWBERRIES: 1.75-2.75 QT.
TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC J0.53

LB.
ZUCCHINI; 10.00 Vi BU.
FLOWERS: 2J06.00 FLAT; HANG-

ING BASKETS 2.508.00; POTTED
GERANIUMS .25-.60.

VEGETABLE PLANTS: .50-5.50
FLAT; SWEET POTATO SETS .90-3.00.

FIDELITY

FARM
TIRES

• Rafter Style Barn
• Gravity Waterers
• Gravity Manure System

9.5-24 4 ply $105.00
11.2- 4 ply $109.00
12.4- 4 ply $142.00
14.9- 4ply $186.00
14.9- 6 ply $200.00
16.9- 6 ply $237.00
16.9- 8 ply $312.00
11.2- 4 ply $142.00
12.4- 4 ply $132.00
13.6- 4 ply $149.00
13.6- 6 ply $166.00
14.9- 4 ply $194.00
14.9- 6 ply $212.00
16.9- 6 ply $257.00
16.9- 6 ply $244.00
18.4- 6 ply $347.00
18.4- 8 ply $358.00
16.9- 6 ply $281.00
18.4- 6 ply $308.00
18.4- 8 ply $377.00
13.6- 4 ply $211.00
13.6- 6 ply $234.00
15.5- 6 ply $218.00
16.9- 6 ply $330.00
16.9- 8 ply $378.00
18.4- 6 ply $320.00
18.4- 8 ply $347.00
24 Hour farm tire service

Front Tractor & Wagon Tires.

Cow Mattress & Shredded Tire Fill

Exide Batteries Low - Low Prices
Call us first & save
1-800-437-4961

JOE’S BATTERY & TIRE
2225 UNION BLVD.

ALLENTOWN, PA 18103

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Shippcnaburg, Pa.
June 2,3, 5 & 6

Report Supplied by Auction
ASPARAGUS BUNCH: .801.80

BUNCH.
LETTUCE: LEAF 1.005.00 BAG.
SPRING ONIONS: .20.40 BUNCH.
PEAS: SNAP 8.0026.50, SUGAR

PEAS B.OOBJO, .40.85 PINT.
RADISHES: .30.42 BUNCH.
SPINACH: IJO3JO 5 LBS.
STRAWBERRIES: 16.0018.00 FLAT.
TOMATOES: 14.0026.00 Vi BU.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: 3.007.00

FLAT.
FLOWERS BY THE POT, GERA-

NIUMS .601.30; IMPATTENS .10.80;
MARIGOLD .10.80; BEGONIA .40; BY
THE BASKET. GERANIUM 2.75-6JO;
BEGONIA 2.00-7.50; IMPATIENS
2.002.50; FUSCHIA 3.504.50; PETU-
NIAS 2.505J0; BY THE FLAT, IMPA-
TIENS 2.007.00; DAHLIA 6.507.00;
SALVIA 2.00-5.00; PETUNIAS
1.006.50; MARIGOLD 2.005.50; VIN-
CA4.005.00; SNAPDRAGON 2.507.00;
ALYSSUM 2.005.00.

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
Jino 10

10:00 AM.
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.00-1.10 12 OZ.
BEETS: 6.00-7.00 K BU. A
PEAS: SNAP 5.00-8.00 10

SUGAR 6.00-7.00 K BU., HULL
5.00-8.00 V 4 BU.

RHUBARB: .45-30 BUNCH.
SPINACH: 3.00-5.00 BU.
SPRING ONIONS: 5.00-8.50 40 CT.
STRAWBERRIES: 16.00-26.00 8 QT.

FLAT.

SALE DAYS HELD TUBS., TOURS.,
FRI., 9:30 A.M.

ANNUALS: BY THE PLAT, 1.00-2.25.
PERENNIALS: BY THE FLAT,

2.25-6.00, SMALL POTS .35 BACH.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: BY THE

FLAT. 1.75-430; TOMATO PLANTS
1.75 EACH.

NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS ARE
TUBS. AND THURS. AT 10 A.M.

Mm***** #

We Specialize in Buildingt Remodeling ,

and Automating Dairy Facilities ...

Lo-Jo Farms, Everett, PA

300 Cow Frecstall, Double 16 Basement Milking Parlor
Featuring

• Full Basement Milking Parlor
• Ag Systems Stalls and Headlocks
• Empire Curtain System

We Are BuilderslEquipment Dealers
We offer total systems design with parlor automation a specialty.
We build complete facilities and offer many years of experience.
We also do repairs and remodeling, offering plumbing and electrical
services.
We are dealers for the following equipment:

Germania Parlor Automation Equipment
Norbco Barn Equipment, Alley Scrapers, Parlor Stalls & Curtain
Systems
Chore Time Feed Bins and Delivery Systems

Give Us A Ring If You're Thinking About A Project Or
Need Advice On Ventilation, Milking Systems Or Animal Housing.

Give Us A Try Have ItKnisely Builtl
We offer full service on ourproducts 24 hours a day.

Bill Knisely 14 Cedar Ridge Drive Arnold Decker
814-692-41 10 Poh Matilda, PA i 6870 717-369-3607


